SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

Lathe

SCHRUBLIN®

SCHAUBLIN 125CCNR-T

Machine occasion N° de stock : DB3075

CNC system Fanuc 20-T

Year 1997
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max. admitted diameter over the slides
max. admitted diameter over the bed
Height of centers

Spindle power

Spindle speed

Spindle diameter

Turning maximum diameter

Cross travel

Longitudinal travel

Feeding speed

coarse feeds of X and Z axis (m/mn)
Number of turret

Number of stations on turret 2
capacity of the tank

Dimensions

Weight

Equipments:

— Oil mist vacuum cleaner Lufttechnik from 2004

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

115 mm

270 mm

125 mm

5.5/7.5 KW
30-5000 RPM
28 mm

200 mm

150 mm

325 mm

X/Z : 0-5 mm/mn
7.5 mm/mn

1

8

55 liters
1697x1236x1658 mm

1415 Kg

— Pneumatic tailstock Mo3 operated with a pneumatic command, axial spindle stroke 70

mm. Adjustable pressure from 25 to 260 daN
— Marcel-Aubert Tool zero setting microscope
— Headstock (spindle) type D1-3

— Spindle nose adapter for OTTET collets

— RJ45 system for program backup

— Different B32 collets

— Drawbar with nuts for adaptation chucks from various makes and for HAINBUCH

clamping
— Set of tool holders

Tooling system: Turret with fixed tools
— Set of tool holders

— Tool holder type VDI 20

— Maximum tool section 16x16 mm

— Integrated cooling system. Indexing in both directions
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SCHAUBLIN S.A.
CH-2735 Bévilard

MAOE IN SWITIERLAND
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